
First Name : Last Name :

Place Of Birth :

Date of Birth :

Fathers Name : Next Of Kin :

Mothers Name : Relationship :

Current Home Address : Position :

including Postal code Home Tel. No. :

Fax No. :

Nationality : Mobile No. :

Educational Attainment : E-mail Address :

Place of Issue Date of Issue Date of Expiry

Passport No. :

Seamans Book No. :

Sefarers indentity  document\ :

Certificate Number Place of Issue Date of Issue Date of Expiry

Certificate COOK

Endorsement 

Limitation (if any)

Certificate Number Place of Issue Date of Issue Date of Expiry

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

√ √

Cook

Son

Vagif Mammadov

Mammadov

BASIC H2S TRAINING AZERBAIJAN

Extraction From Seafarers Medical Certificate - AZERBAIJAN

Medical First Aid AZERBAIJAN

Basic training and qualifications on oil and chemical tanker cargo operations SA-0367-23 UKRAINE 4-May-2023 18-Apr-2028

Training for seafarers with designated security duties AZERBAIJAN

Madical Care on Board AZERBAIJAN

Ship Security-related familiarization security-awarenes training SI-2935-24 AZERBAIJAN 26-Jul-2024 N/A

Procifiency in Survival Craft and boats other than fast rescue boats SL-0951-20 AZERBAIJAN 23-Oct-2020 23-Oct-2025

Training in advanced fire-fighting AZERBAIJAN

International Safety Management Code SP-1026-20 AZERBAIJAN 24-Oct-2020 20-Oct-2025

Fire prevention and fire fighting SO-1479-23 AZERBAIJAN 4-Apr-2023 3-Mar-2028

Proficiency in fast Rescue Boats AZERBAIJAN

Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities SO-1479-23 AZERBAIJAN 4-Apr-2023 3-Mar-2028

Personal survival techniques SO-1479-23 AZERBAIJAN 4-Apr-2023 3-Mar-2028

Lidership and Teamwork AZERBAIJAN

Elementary First Aid SO-1479-23 AZERBAIJAN 4-Apr-2023 3-Mar-2028

Engineer resource management AZERBAIJAN

XS-0664-17 AZERBAIJAN

Certificate of Proficiency

DQK 023090 Azerbaijan 28-Mar-2023 28-Mar-2028

Certificate of Competency
0943/23 Azerbaikan 14-Apr-2023 N/A

Azerbaijan, Baku city, Khatai region, 

Javanshir Str, home 18, Apt 36, AZ1127

Khalil

Azerbaijan, Shamkir

March 9, 1962

Samandar

Tel. No. +994 55 774 57 25, +994 99 703 30 47

Photo here             (white 

background)            

required

AZE027959 Azerbaijan 28-Mar-2023 28-Mar-2028

Azerbaijani an (99455) 774-5725

Cook, Avarage elsad3030379@mail.ru

Travel Documents
C05223001 Azerbaijan 23-Jul-2024 22-Jul-2034

Curriculum Vitae

Personal Data 

mailto:elsad3030379@mail.ru


DP1 DP2

16-Nov-22 6,13 184 Cook Sara Cargo AZE

From 2006 to 2019, I worked on various ships as a cook. (The old sea passport is lost, so I don’t know for sure by the dates) 

** Ship Owner/ Ship 

Management - Tel #; Contact 

Person & Email ID

Candidate Signature :

30,97 929 Total Months/Days served

0,00 0

0,00 0

0,00 0

0,00 0

0,00 0

0,00 0

0,00 0 Cook

Savalan Supply/9499670 AZE10-Aug-19 17-Feb-20 6,37 191 Cook

4-Apr-20 23-Oct-20 6,73 202 Cook Savalan Supply/9499670 AZE

Savalan Supply/9499670 AZE10-Nov-20 3-Dec-20 0,77 23 Cook

15-Jan-21 23-Apr-21 3,27 98 Cook Jura Supply/9240275 AZE

Jura Supply/9240275 AZE13-Jun-21 19-Sep-21 3,27 98 Cook

3-Nov-21 8-Feb-22 3,23 97 Cook Jura Supply/9240275 AZE

16-May-22

3-Jun-23 9-Jul-23 1,20 36 Cook Baku Tanker AZE

Sea Service

(Day/Month/year)
Duration of Sea 

Service
Position Vessel Name

Vessels Main Engine *

From To Mos. Days Type / IMO # Flag
Oilfield  

Y/N
GRT Type/Model KW


