

## Curriculum Vitae

## **Personal Data**

First Name	:	Khalil	Last Name :	Mammadov	
Place Of Birth Date of Birth Fathers Name Mothers Name	: : : :	Azerbaijan, Shamkir March 9, 1962 Samandar	Next Of Kin : Relationship :	Vagif Mammadov Son	
Current Home Address including Postal code	:	Azerbaijan, Baku city, Khatai region, Javanshir Str, home 18, Apt 36, AZ1127	Position Home Tel. No. Fax No.	:Cook :	
Nationality	:	Azerbaijani an	Mobile No.	: (99455) 774-5725	
Educational Attainment	:	Cook, Avarage	E-mail Address	elsad3030379@mail.ru	

Travel Documents			Place of Issue		Date of Issue			Date of Expiry
Passport No.	: C05223001		Azerbaijan		23-Ju	I-2024		22-Jul-2034
Seamans Book No.	: DQK 023090		Azerbaijan	-	28-Ma		28-Mar-2028	
Sefarers indentity document\	: AZE027959		Azerbaijan		28-Ma	ır-2023		28-Mar-2028
Certificate of Comp	etency	Certificate	Number	Place of Iss	<u>ue</u>	Date of Issue	!	Date of Expiry
Certificate COOK Endorsement		094	43/23	Azerbaikan		14-Apr-2	2023	N/A
<sub>imitation</sub> (if any) <b>Certificate of Profic</b>	eiency		Certificate Nur	<u>nber</u>	Place of Issue	į	Date of Issue	Date of Expiry
1 Engineer resource management				AZERBAI.		<del></del>		
2 XS-0		AZERBAIJ		N		<u> </u>		
3 Lidership a	-	AZERBA						
Elementary First Aid			SO-1479-23		AZERBAIJA	N	4-Apr-2023	3-Mar-2028
Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities			SO-1479-23		AZERBAIJA	<del></del>	4-Apr-2023	3-Mar-2028
6 Personal survival techniques			SO-1479-23		AZERBAIJA	N	4-Apr-2023	3-Mar-2028
7 Fire prevention and fire fighting			SO-1479-2	23	AZERBAIJAN		4-Apr-2023	3-Mar-2028
8 Proficiency in fast Rescue Boats					AZERBAIJAN			
9 Training in adva	nced fire-fighting				AZERBAIJA	JAN		
LO International Safet	0 International Safety Management Code				AZERBAIJ <i>A</i>	N	24-Oct-2020	20-Oct-2025
Ship Security-related familiarizat	SI-2935-24		AZERBAIJA	N	26-Jul-2024	N/A		
12 Procifiency in Survival Craft and boats other than fast rescue boats			SL-0951-20		AZERBAIJ <i>A</i>		23-Oct-2020	23-Oct-2025
3 Training for seafarers with designated security duties					AZERBAIJA	N		
Madical Care on Board					AZERBAIJA	N		<u> </u>
Medical First Aid					AZERBAIJ <i>A</i>	<u> </u>		<u></u>
16 Basic training and qualifications on oil and chemical tanker cargo op			SA-0367-2	SA-0367-23 UKRA		<u> </u>	4-May-2023	18-Apr-2028
BASIC H2S TRAINING					AZERBAIJ <i>A</i>	N .		<u> </u>
18 Extraction From Seafarers Medical Certificate			-		AZERBAIJ <i>A</i>	N		

Sea Service														
(Day/Month/year)		Duration of Sea Service		Position	Vessel Name	Vessels						Main Engine *		** Ship Owner/ Ship Management - Tel #; Contact
From	То	Mos.	Days			Type / IMO #	Flag	Oilfield Y/N	DP1	DP2	GRT	Type/Model	кw	Person & Email ID
3-Jun-23	9-Jul-23	1,20	36	Cook	Baku	Tanker	AZE							
16-May-22	16-Nov-22	6,13	184	Cook	Sara	Cargo	AZE							
3-Nov-21	8-Feb-22	3,23	97	Cook	Jura	Supply/924027!	AZE							
13-Jun-21	19-Sep-21	3,27	98	Cook	Jura	Supply/924027!	AZE							
15-Jan-21	23-Apr-21	3,27	98	Cook	Jura	Supply/924027!	AZE							
10-Nov-20	3-Dec-20	0,77	23	Cook	Savalan	Supply/9499670	AZE							
4-Apr-20	23-Oct-20	6,73	202	Cook	Savalan	Supply/9499670	AZE							
10-Aug-19	17-Feb-20	6,37	191	Cook	Savalan	Supply/949967	AZE							
		0,00	0	Cook										
		0,00	0											
		0,00	0											
		0,00	0											
		0,00	0				•							
		0,00	0				•							
		0,00	0											
	30,97 929 Total Months/Days served													

From 2006 to 2019, I worked on various ships as a cook. (The old sea passport is lost, so I don't know for sure by the dates)

	Signa	